
同济大学
分数 人数 累计人数

622分及以上 58 58
621 9 67
620 18 85
619 19 104
618 16 120
617 31 151
616 26 177
615 29 206
614 29 235
613 44 279
612 39 318
611 34 352
610 54 406
609 72 478
608 58 536
607 52 588
606 66 654
605 58 712
604 84 796
603 69 865
602 90 955
601 94 1049
600 94 1143
599 89 1232
598 116 1348
597 95 1443
596 96 1539
595 116 1655
594 136 1791
593 146 1937
592 132 2069
591 130 2199
590 124 2323
589 132 2455
588 138 2593
587 153 2746
586 126 2872
585 143 3015
584 151 3166
583 154 3320
582 174 3494
581 160 3654
580 152 3806
579 165 3971
578 164 4135
577 164 4299
576 154 4453
575 175 4628
574 181 4809
573 173 4982
572 170 5152
571 175 5327
570 171 5498
569 155 5653
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分数 人数 累计人数
568 170 5823
567 186 6009
566 178 6187
565 184 6371
564 177 6548
563 153 6701
562 165 6866
561 179 7045
560 173 7218
559 173 7391
558 191 7582
557 195 7777
556 159 7936
555 195 8131
554 166 8297
553 150 8447
552 160 8607
551 177 8784
550 168 8952
549 166 9118
548 176 9294
547 156 9450
546 151 9601
545 148 9749
544 143 9892
543 157 10049
542 134 10183
541 145 10328
540 126 10454
539 138 10592
538 147 10739
537 124 10863
536 121 10984
535 136 11120
534 121 11241
533 121 11362
532 103 11465
531 120 11585
530 124 11709
529 116 11825
528 116 11941
527 93 12034
526 103 12137
525 92 12229
524 85 12314
523 100 12414
522 89 12503
521 74 12577
520 69 12646
519 63 12709
518 71 12780
517 71 12851
516 59 12910
515 72 12982
514 66 13048
513 50 13098
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分数 人数 累计人数
512 50 13148
511 54 13202
510 53 13255
509 50 13305
508 56 13361
507 39 13400
506 49 13449
505 51 13500

第 3 页，共 3 页

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院


